     P1/2
Rack-mounted Optical Switch
 Features
·Low loss, High Reliability, High Stability
·LCD Display
·RS232 and Ethernet Interface
 Applications
·Ring network

     P2/2
Rack-mounted Optical Switch
 Ordering Information: SUN－FSW－1×N－A－B－C－D－E－F
N A B C D E F
Channel Package spec Mode Wavelength Voltage Type  Fiber Type Connector
1~128 1U
2U
3U
4U
S:SM
M:MM
85: 850nm
13: 1310nm
14: 1490nm
15: 1550nm
162: 1625nm
165: 1650nm
13/15:1310/1550nm
X:Others
AC: 85-264V
DC: 36-72V
AC/ DC:
220V&48V
5:50/125、
6:62.5/125
9: 9/125
X: Others
Inner fiber type
FP: FC/PC
FA: FC/APC
SP: SC/PC
SA: SC/APC
STP: ST/PC
STA: ST/APC
LP: LC/PC
LA: LC/APC
X: Others